a
L
W
H
Ceramic Substrate Fuse
Element
Cu/Ni Plating
Sn

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Ampere
Rating (A)
Voltage
Rating (VRMS)
 Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 25 100 200
652-B0500T B0500T 0.5 600 .70 .65 .55 .53 2000 .40
652-B1250T B1250T 1.25 600 .70 .65 .55 .53 2000 .40
652-B2000T B2000T 2 600 .70 .65 .55 .53 2000 .40
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
 Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 10 100 250
0402 Package Size
652-SF-0402F050-2 SF-0402F050-2 0.50 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F075-2 SF-0402F075-2 0.75 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F080-2 SF-0402F080-2 0.80 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F100-2 SF-0402F100-2 1 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F125-2 SF-0402F125-2 1.25 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F150-2 SF-0402F150-2 1.50 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F160-2 SF-0402F160-2 1.60 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F200-2 SF-0402F200-2 2 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F250-2 SF-0402F250-2 2.50 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F300-2 SF-0402F300-2 3 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F315-2 SF-0402F315-2 3.15 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
652-SF-0402F400-2 SF-0402F400-2 4 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 10000 .25
0603 Package Size
652-SF-0603F050-2 SF-0603F050-2 0.50 50 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F063-2 SF-0603F063-2 0.63 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F080-2 SF-0603F080-2 0.80 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F100-2 SF-0603F100-2 1 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F125-2 SF-0603F125-2 1.25 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F150-2 SF-0603F150-2 1.50 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F160-2 SF-0603F160-2 1.60 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F200-2 SF-0603F200-2 2 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F250-2 SF-0603F250-2 2.50 24 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F300-2 SF-0603F300-2 3 24 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F315-2 SF-0603F315-2 3.15 24 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F400-2 SF-0603F400-2 4 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
652-SF-0603F500-2 SF-0603F500-2 5 32 .57 .36 .27 .25 5000 .22
1206 Package Size
652-SF-1206F050-2 SF-1206F050-2 0.50 63 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
652-SF-1206F080-2 SF-1206F080-2 0.80 63 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
652-SF-1206F100-2 SF-1206F100-2 1 63 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
652-SF-1206F125-2 SF-1206F125-2 1.25 63 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
652-SF-1206F150-2 SF-1206F150-2 1.50 63 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
652-SF-1206F200-2 SF-1206F200-2 2 63 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
652-SF-1206F250-2 SF-1206F250-2 2.50 32 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
652-SF-1206F300-2 SF-1206F300-2 3 32 .80 .46 .33 .30 5000 .242
652-SF-1206F400-2 SF-1206F400-2 4 24 .65 .40 .34 .31 5000 .26
652-SF-1206F500-2 SF-1206F500-2 5 24 .79 .47 .33 .30 5000 .242
652-SF-1206F700-2 SF-1206F700-2 7 24 .65 .40 .30 .28 5000 .24
Fast Acting Fuses For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
 Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 10 100 250
0402 Package Size
652-SF-0402S050-2 SF-0402S050-2 0.50 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S080-2 SF-0402S080-2 0.80 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S100-2 SF-0402S100-2 1 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S125-2 SF-0402S125-2 1.25 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S150-2 SF-0402S150-2 1.50 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S160-2 SF-0402S160-2 1.60 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S200-2 SF-0402S200-2 2 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S250-2 SF-0402S250-2 2.50 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S300-2 SF-0402S300-2 3 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S315-2 SF-0402S315-2 3.15 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
652-SF-0402S400-2 SF-0402S400-2 4 24 .70 .45 .34 .31 10000 .27
0603 Package Size
652-SF-0603S050-2 SF-0603S050-2 0.50 50 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S063-2 SF-0603S063-2 0.63 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S080-2 SF-0603S080-2 0.80 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S100-2 SF-0603S100-2 1 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S125-2 SF-0603S125-2 1.25 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S150-2 SF-0603S150-2 1.50 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S160-2 SF-0603S160-2 1.60 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S200-2 SF-0603S200-2 2 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S250-2 SF-0603S250-2 2.50 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S300-2 SF-0603S300-2 3 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S315-2 SF-0603S315-2 3.15 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S400-2 SF-0603S400-2 4 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
652-SF-0603S500-2 SF-0603S500-2 5 32 .61 .38 .28 .26 5000 .23
1206 Package Size
652-SF-1206S050-2 SF-1206S050-2 0.50 63 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S080-2 SF-1206S080-2 0.80 63 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S100-2 SF-1206S100-2 1 63 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S125-2 SF-1206S125-2 1.25 63 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S150-2 SF-1206S150-2 1.50 63 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S200-2 SF-1206S200-2 2 63 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S250-2 SF-1206S250-2 2.50 32 .68 .43 .41 .40 5000 .27
652-SF-1206S300-2 SF-1206S300-2 3 32 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S400-2 SF-1206S400-2 4 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S500-2 SF-1206S500-2 5 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26
652-SF-1206S700-2 SF-1206S700-2 7 24 .68 .43 .32 .29 5000 .26